Bonnie Branch MS

Burleigh Manor MS

Clarksville MS

Dunloggin MS

Elkridge Landing MS

Ellicott Mills MS

Folly Quarter MS

Glenwood MS

Hammond MS

Harpers Choice MS

Lake Elkhorn MS

Lime Kiln MS

Mayfield Woods MS

o3

°

of Middle from each Elementary

Grades: 678

Ilchester ES
Phelps Luck ES
Thunder Hill ES
Waterloo ES

Centennial Lane ES
Manor Woods ES
Northfield ES

Clarksville ES
Dayton Oaks ES
Pointers Run ES

Northfield ES
St Johns Lane ES
Veterans ES

Elkridge ES
Rockburn ES

Thunder Hill ES
Veterans ES
Waterloo ES
Worthington ES

Bushy Park ES
Dayton Oaks ES
Triadelphia Ridge ES

Bushy Park ES
Lisbon ES

Atholton ES
Guilford ES
Hammond ES

Clarksville ES
Longfellow ES
Swansfield ES

Atholton ES
Cradlerock ES
Guilford ES
Jeffers Hill ES
Talbott Springs ES

Dayton Oaks ES
Fulton ES
Pointers Run ES

Bellows Spring ES
Deep Run ES
Ducketts Lane ES
Jeffers Hill ES

feeder from P:\SP\COUNTYO02\RED2017\AACCON_ 4.DBF

365
302
96

763

459
216
139
814

316
104
289
709

285

75
209
569

460
303
763

58
184
165
322
729

169
197
312
678

249
317
566

155

332
487

62
142
309
513

51
212
152
117

42
574

162
386
122
670

251
260

56

47.8%
39.5%
12.5%
0.0%
100%

56.3%
26.5%
17.0%

100%

44.5%
14.6%
40.7%

100%

50.0%
13.1%
36.7%

100%

60.2%
39.7%
100%

08/16/2017



Mount View MS

Murray Hill MS

Oakland Mills MS

Patapsco MS

Patuxent Valley MS

Thomas Viaduct MS

Wilde Lake MS

o3

°

of Middle from each Elementary

Grades: 678

Waterloo ES

Manor Woods ES
Waverly ES
West Friendship ES

Gorman Crossing ES
Laurel Woods ES

Stevens Forest ES
Talbott Springs ES
Thunder Hill ES

Hollifield Station ES
St Johns Lane ES

Bollman Bridge ES
Forest Ridge ES
Laurel Woods ES

Ducketts Lane ES
Guilford ES
New ES #42

Bryant Woods ES
Clemens Crossing ES
Longfellow ES
Running Brook ES

feeder from P:\SP\COUNTYO02\RED2017\AACCON_ 4.DBF

165
732

163
496
162
821

326
268
594

184
154

82
420

344
237
581

262
312
133
707

239

73
250
562

142
206
111
170
629

22.5%
100%

19.8%
60.4%
19.7%

100%

54.8%
45.1%
100%

43.8%
36.6%
19.5%

100%

59.2%
40.7%
100%

37.0%
44.1%
18.8%

100%

42.5%
12.9%
44 .4%
100%

22.5%
32.7%
17.6%
27.0%

100%

08/16/2017



